

16144554862 From: James Tanks III



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200000824073)))



H200000824073AECX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6380	
From	m :	
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338	
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845	
9: Uo	er the email address for this business entity to be used for futu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	TALLAIA
3020	Certified Copy 1	Ser N
		171 <sub>0</sub>
	Estimated Charge \$43.75	<b>9</b> 7. <b>9</b>
		5. 5
DID	ASE HONOR THE	
PLC.	ASE NUNUR I DE	
e		
ORI	GINIAL SUBMISSION	
	nic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
	ΓE OF 03/12/2020 IF	HIV A
		HAY 0 4
nóo		
https://efile.supiz.nr/soundar	SIBLETHANK YOU	
https://efile.suo.uz.org/soupte/a	$\mathbf{holdeDLL} \dots \mathbf{LL} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{L} \mathbf{U} \mathbf{U}$	

0 4 2220

2020 HAR 12

2020-04-30 16:14:14 CST

850-617-6381 4/29/2020 5:31:07 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server





April 29, 2020

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE RESTORATIVE CARE OF AMERICA INCORPORATED

27 NORTH THIRD ST. PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106

SUBJECT: RESTORATIVE CARE OF AMERICA INCORPORATED REF: F9700000194

We received your electronically transmitted document. Bowever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call(850) 245-6050.

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H20000082407 Letter Number: 020A00008812

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation: RESTORATIVE CARE OF AMERICA INCORPORATED

.

 The principal office address: 12221 33rd Street North St. Petersburg, FL 33716

HESS, CLARENCE E

3. The mailing address (if different):

	The state of the state of the state of	01/15/1997	<b>D</b>	F97000000194	
4.	Date of incorporation/qualification:		Document number:		

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

		-		
	12221 33RD STREET NORTH	- 1147 -	2020	
	SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716		9 HAR	-
<ol> <li>The name and (if changed):</li> </ol>	street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered o	ffice	12 Áł	
	C T Corporation System		<u>ب</u> ب	
	c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road	Đ.::	55	
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable	-		
	Plantation, Florida 33324			

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

MarkA. Turnbull, President Printed or typed name and title

.....

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

By: Signium of Registered Agent

03/13/2020

D:#c

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Typed or Printed Name

## \* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Mail, to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 (cr2e045 (03/12)